
IP 
20

1 x Metal halide lamp

20 W

1650 lm

27 lm/W

3000 K

84

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Pgj5

43%

712 lm

26 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 9.65 in

Diameter: 11.81 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 26 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
SKYGARDEN RECESSED/1X20W PGJ5
F6435009
FLOS

Recessed luminaire providing diffused lighting. Hemispherical, cast plaster diffuser, painted white inside. Plaster diffuser support in die-cast

aluminum alloy. Flashed and blown opal glass diffuser. Frieze in photo-etched and mechanically drawn aisi 304 steel. 

Light output 1 
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